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CSoB

sté
346
385
342
371
341
369
386
352
355
360
224
340
370
393
343

377
368
357
380
349

364
345
374
354
500
333
397
339
359
367
398
366
391
383
392
395
362
390
376
356
123
394
196
338
384
350
358
344

jméno
BARDIOVSKY Jan
STERCL Jan
ZEZULKA Ondfej
JERABEK Frantigek
SKOP Vojtéch
ZACAL Marek
NOVAK Oto
SAFAR Petr
MELICHAREK Petr
POLACEK Pavel
HLUBUCEK Jaroslav
MICHAL Vojtéch
ALBRECHT Jakub
TUMA Martin
DVORAK Daniel
SISMA Stanislav
SMID Véclav
MLYNEK Luka$
SLAPAK Michal
SIMACEK Jan
KUCERA Vaclav
KREJCI Hynek
PANKOV Dmytro
PAVLUV Zbynék
JOUJA Petr
JASEK Filip
BUCHTELA David
HYTHA Pavel
ROUN Jaroslav
MICKA Martin
MECHURA Stanislav
JECH Tomas
SAFAR Petr
LUZNY JiFi
JAKUBICKA Jaroslav
SOUREK Jifi
BLAHA Cestmir
VASICEK Michael
JAMBOR Lubomir
HANYK Jii
GAJDOSIK Ivo
SALAMANEK Filip
PESEK Richard
VOSAHLO Pavel
PROCHAZKA Pavel
HAVEL Martin
PIECH Martin
PAVELEC Radim
HREBIK Jan
HAVEL Radek
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Cas
01:28,30
01:30,07
01:32,28
01:32,84
01:34,27
01:34,65
01:35,36
01:36,96
01:39,15
01:40,15
01:41,40
01:41,93
01:42,02
01:45,00
01:45,29
01:45,45
01:45,75
01:46,28
01:46,83
01:47,36
01:50,37

1.kolo
00:43,99
00:44,68
00:46,82
00:46,88
00:47,77
00:47,44
00:48,22
00:48,35
00:49,63
00:49,76
00:50,97
00:51,47
00:50,57
00:54,15
00:52,10
00:52,96
00:54,34
00:54,38
00:53,45
00:53,63
00:54,31
00:46,61
00:47,64
00:53,29
00:46,81
00:51,07
00:51,81
00:52,28
00:53,48
00:53,59
00:55,27
00:55,40
00:55,72
00:56,36
00:57,59
00:59,21
00:59,40
00:59,93
00:59,95
01:00,47
01:00,94
01:01,52
01:01,95
01:02,28
01:02,61
01:03,93
01:04,82
01:23,00
01:40,15
DSQ

2.kolo
00:44,31
00:45,38
00:45,46
00:45,96
00:46,50
00:47,22
00:47,14
00:48,61
00:49,52
00:50,39
00:50,43
00:50,46
00:51,44
00:50,85
00:53,19
00:52,49
00:51,41
00:51,91
00:53,38
00:53,73
00:56,06
DSQ
DsQ
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ztrata

00:01,77
00:03,98
00:04,54
00:05,97
00:06,35
00:07,05
00:08,66
00:10,85
00:11,85
00:13,10
00:13,63
00:13,72
00:16,70
00:16,99
00:17,15
00:17,45
00:17,98
00:18,53
00:19,06
00:22,07
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264
258
263
277
266
285
282
261
54
319
253
259
308
316
279
283
256
317
284
294
289
276
265
314
254
299
293
309
271
262
257
297
252
323
310
292
255
268
313
272

251
295
300
498
290
318
305
288

286
280
320

jméno
CZECHMANOVA Zuzana
MIKESKOVA Jana
KREJCI Klara
MRACKOVA Renéta
VYSATOVA Miroslava
BACHOVA Adéla
DOSTALOVA Zdenka
POKORNA Hana
ZISKOVA Sarka
HILSKA Lenka
ULRICHOVA Klara
KRULICHOVA Renata
MATEJKOVA Tereza
JELINKOVA Karolina
LUKACOVA Maria
BLAHOVA Martina
NINGEROVA Andrea
URBANKOVA Jana
ROUBICKOVA Katefina
NOVAKOVA Helena
JELENOVA Lucie
SAZAMOVA Martina
KREPINDLOVA Katefina
PROCHAZKOVA Jana
SUBRTOVA Lucie
JIRAKOVA Klara
PAVLISOVA Miroslava
KOUTNA Stanislava
ZMRZLIKOVA Stépanka
KRIiZOVA Helena
OPRSALOVA Jana
TOMASKOVA Klara
MIESBAUEROVA Jana
BAHNIKOVA Martina
SLADKOVA Lenka
DOBAKOVA Martina
URBANOVA Radomira
HORZENBERGER TECOVA Lucie
KUCEROVA Helena
KROPACKOVA Jitka
SNAJDROVA Gabriela
NAHODILOVA, BRNO Lenka
STAROVA Irena
MARCANOVA Alena
BADUROVA Linda
BAUEROVA Simona
VIDRMERTOVA Veronika
ROZINKOVA Dana
BAHLEDOVA Andrea
KUDRNACOVA Ivana
SEDLAROVA Romana
VLCKOVA Marie
RADOVNICKA Radka
HAJKOVA Tereza
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LIPNO, 5. - 6. 2.
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Cas
01:40,19
01:42,68
01:44,37
01:44,54
01:44,64
01:44,65
01:44,73
01:45,30
01:46,25
01:53,71
01:54,60
01:56,06
01:57,86
01:58,39
01:58,51
01:58,84
01:59,43
02:00,88
02:01,21
02:01,79
02:02,50
02:03,27
02:04,34
02:05,74
02:14,17

1.kolo
00:50,12
00:50,67
00:52,01
00:51,95
00:51,50
00:51,72
00:51,88
00:51,58
00:52,97
00:57,13
00:59,10
00:57,88
00:57,64
00:57,82
01:00,85
00:59,45
00:57,58
01:01,92
01:01,38
01:00,77
01:01,84
01:00,33
01:02,37
01:02,48
01:02,32
00:57,11
00:57,55
00:58,06
00:58,33
01:00,27
01:03,24
01:03,47
01:04,12
01:04,30
01:04,43
01:06,38
01:07,37
01:07,56
01:08,17
01:08,27
01:08,46
01:09,52
01:09,78

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

11,79
12,39
13,54
14,48
16,18
19,04
19,46
19,92

01:23,39
01:24,04
01:24,35

2.kolo
00:50,07
00:52,01
00:52,36
00:52,58
00:53,14
00:52,93
00:52,85
00:53,72
00:53,28
00:56,58
00:55,50
00:58,19
01:00,22
01:00,58
00:57,66
00:59,39
01:01,84
00:58,96
00:59,83
01:01,02
01:00,66
01:02,94
01:01,97
01:03,26
01:11,85
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ztrata

00:02,50
00:04,18
00:04,35
00:04,45
00:04,46
00:04,54
00:05,11
00:06,06
00:13,53
00:14,42
00:15,88
00:17,67
00:18,21
00:18,32
00:18,65
00:19,24
00:20,69
00:21,03
00:21,60
00:22,31
00:23,08
00:24,15
00:25,55
00:33,98
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311 KOLCOVA Gabriela

274 MERTLOVA Tereza

275 TEICHMANNOVA Jitka
298 LIMBURSKA Tamara
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a A A

Cas 1.kolo 2.kolo
01:45,26 DNS
01:48,86 DNS
01:52,26 DNS

DNF DNS

ztrata
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485
334
476
481
486
473
435
474
477
480
475
482
479
483

jméno

URBANEK Ondrej
RUZICKA Lukas
SOPUSEK Milan
HROCH Jaroslav
TESARIK Ladislav
CUKA Ondfej
STAROSTA Jarsoslav
JANECEK Tomas
DVORNAK Marek
KOSTRHOUN Bedrich
PALLA Otakar
NEDBALEK Stanislav
HRUSOVSKY Peter
FORGAC Andrej

ZIMNi BANKOVNI HRY 2011
LIPNO, 5. - 6. 2.

nar.

Njejals|wIN]~

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
SLALOM SNOWBOARD MUZI- 6. 2. 2011

kat.

=T 2222222228282 £¢8

tym

www.results.cz

#kol

N

=) A A A A NN NN

Cas
01:53,26
02:00,55
02:12,47
02:12,49
02:17,88
02:26,28
02:27,24

1.kolo

00:57,42
00:59,35
01:06,93
01:04,88
01:11,80
01:16,77
01:15,25
01:05,09
01:10,79
01:11,53
01:21,21

DsQ

DNF

DNF

2.kolo
00:55,84
01:01,20
01:05,55
01:07,61
01:06,08
01:09,51
01:11,99
DsQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

ztrata

00:07,29
00:19,21
00:19,23
00:24,62
00:33,02
00:33,98
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sté
466
463
465
467
461

jméno

URBANKOVA Andrea
DOSTALOVA Zdenka
MAREDOVA Sarka
JEDLICKOVA Linda
NOVOTNA Barbora
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Cas
02:06,64
02:12,71
02:18,05
02:19,38

1.kolo
01:03,48
01:07,19
01:09,72
01:13,96
01:52,89

2.kolo
01:03,16
01:05,52
01:08,33
01:05,43
DNS

ztrata

00:06,07
00:11,41
00:12,74
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